ADM13305* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 08/30/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Data Sheet
• ADM13305: Dual Processor Supervisors with Watchdog
Data Sheet

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Nominal Supervised
Voltage
Threshold Voltage
(Typical) Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option SENSE1 SENSE2 SENSE1 SENSE2
ADM13305-18ARZ1 3.3 V 1.8 V 2.93 V 1.68 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-18ARZ-RL71
 3.3 V 1.8 V 2.93 V 1.68 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-25ARZ1
 3.3 V 2.5 V 2.93 V 2.25 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-25ARZ-RL71
 3.3 V 2.5 V 2.93 V 2.25 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-33ARZ1
 5 V 3.3 V 4.55 V 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-33ARZ-RL71
 5 V 3.3 V 4.55 V 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-4ARZ1
 3.3 V Adjustable2 2.93 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-4ARZ-RL71
  3.3 V Adjustable2 2.93 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-5ARZ1
  2.5 V Adjustable2 2.25 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-5ARZ-RL71
  2.5 V Adjustable2 2.25 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 0.6 V adjustable. External resistor divider determines the actual sense voltage.
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D06922-0-8/07(0)